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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 28 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-06 - 11:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Rajca Wiktor 02 Uks 190 Łódź 2:12.84 545 30.40 33.36 34.50 34.58
2. Syska Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:15.38 515 30.16 34.91 35.59 34.72
3. Krzywania Oskar 02 Uks Sp 149 2:20.37 462 31.78 35.42 36.45 36.72
4. Purtak Wiktor SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:20.96 456 30.50 35.71 37.23 37.52
5. Pleśnierowicz Kamil 02 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:23.44 433 31.90 35.62 37.44 38.48

NIE UK. Knyszyński Maciej SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 31.07

15 lat

1. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 2:06.61 630 28.26 32.11 33.25 32.99
2. Warzocha Albert 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:07.58 616 29.12 32.75 32.98 32.73
3. Barusiński Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 2:13.93 532 30.21 34.57 34.85 34.30
4. Głuszkowski Mateusz 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:14.36 527 30.28 34.09 34.07 35.92
5. Śmigielski Mateusz 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:21.88 447 30.90 35.58 37.91 37.49
6. Krysiak Michał 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:22.24 444 31.26 35.56 37.02 38.40
7. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki2:26.81 404 31.65 37.85 38.89 38.42
8. Borsuk Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:27.65 397 32.73 38.15 38.98 37.79
9. Perzankowski Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:27.89 395 32.38 37.31 38.50 39.70

10. Zimniak Szymon 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:38.23 322 36.94 40.40 40.46 40.43
11. Ścieszko Mateusz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:39.61 314 34.32 39.70 42.47 43.12

16 lat

1. Oller Krzysztof SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:02.10 702 28.49 31.14 30.83 31.64
2. Fiks Krzysztof 00 Uks 190 Łódź 2:06.91 625 29.03 31.88 32.67 33.33
3. Borkowski Kacper SL 00 CSiR MOSIR Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.32 605 29.33 33.20 33.42 32.37
4. Szyndler Michał 00 Zryw Opole 2:09.46 589 28.92 32.73 33.98 33.83
5. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.37 564 29.63 33.45 34.01 34.28
6. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:12.17 554 30.26 33.78 34.31 33.82
7. Woźniak Maciej 00 Uks 190 Łódź 2:13.91 532 29.40 33.47 35.55 35.49
8. Topolski Dawid 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:14.09 530 29.15 33.02 34.90 37.02
9. Kłosiński Alan 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:14.33 527 29.55 34.31 35.49 34.98

10. Domański Kamil 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:14.45 526 29.92 33.99 35.39 35.15
11. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:16.72 500 29.48 33.52 36.09 37.63
12. Cichocki Maciej 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:33.83 351 32.17 37.96 41.29 42.41

DYSKW. Pacławski Jakub SL 00 UKS TKKF Siódemka Rzeszów2:24.15 31.96 36.97 38.21 37.01
m12

17 - 18 lat

1. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Płock 1:58.23 774 26.95 29.61 30.29 31.38
2. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:02.97 688 27.98 30.97 31.50 32.52
3. Chodań Alan SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:06.52 631 28.42 31.94 32.81 33.35
4. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:09.05 595 28.32 32.87 33.52 34.34
5. Dyba Jakub SP 98 Posnania Poznań 2:09.90 583 28.97 32.58 33.95 34.40
6. Bryła Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.36 577 28.86 33.05 34.08 34.37
7. Michniewski Tadeusz 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:14.52 525 30.28 33.63 35.40 35.21
8. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:15.11 518 30.19 34.47 34.66 35.79
9. Śrama Gabriel SP 99 KS Warta Poznań 2:18.62 480 29.77 35.09 36.47 37.29

10. Czerniak Konrad SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:20.96 456 29.97 34.62 37.49 38.88
11. Marczuk Szymon SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.89 447 29.86 34.65 37.08 40.30

DYSKW. Smul Błażej 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:06.20 28.50 31.20 32.30 34.20
m11
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 28, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy

14 lat i starsi

1. Majchrzak Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 1:57.08 797 26.18 29.94 30.27 30.69
2. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Płock 1:58.23 774 26.95 29.61 30.29 31.38
3. Oller Krzysztof SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:02.10 702 28.49 31.14 30.83 31.64
4. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:02.97 688 27.98 30.97 31.50 32.52
5. Osses Arkadiusz 95 KS Warta Poznań 2:06.09 638 28.55 31.42 32.32 33.80
6. Chodań Alan SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:06.52 631 28.42 31.94 32.81 33.35
7. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 2:06.61 630 28.26 32.11 33.25 32.99
8. Fiks Krzysztof 00 Uks 190 Łódź 2:06.91 625 29.03 31.88 32.67 33.33
9. Warzocha Albert 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:07.58 616 29.12 32.75 32.98 32.73

10. Borkowski Kacper SL 00 CSiR MOSIR Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.32 605 29.33 33.20 33.42 32.37
11. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 2:09.05 595 28.32 32.87 33.52 34.34
12. Szyndler Michał 00 Zryw Opole 2:09.46 589 28.92 32.73 33.98 33.83
13. Dyba Jakub SP 98 Posnania Poznań 2:09.90 583 28.97 32.58 33.95 34.40
14. Bryła Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.36 577 28.86 33.05 34.08 34.37
15. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.37 564 29.63 33.45 34.01 34.28
16. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:12.17 554 30.26 33.78 34.31 33.82
17. Rajca Wiktor 02 Uks 190 Łódź 2:12.84 545 30.40 33.36 34.50 34.58
18. Woźniak Maciej 00 Uks 190 Łódź 2:13.91 532 29.40 33.47 35.55 35.49
19. Barusiński Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 2:13.93 532 30.21 34.57 34.85 34.30
20. Topolski Dawid 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:14.09 530 29.15 33.02 34.90 37.02
21. Kłosiński Alan 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:14.33 527 29.55 34.31 35.49 34.98
22. Głuszkowski Mateusz 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:14.36 527 30.28 34.09 34.07 35.92
23. Domański Kamil 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:14.45 526 29.92 33.99 35.39 35.15
24. Michniewski Tadeusz 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:14.52 525 30.28 33.63 35.40 35.21
25. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:15.11 518 30.19 34.47 34.66 35.79
26. Syska Kacper SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:15.38 515 30.16 34.91 35.59 34.72
27. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:16.72 500 29.48 33.52 36.09 37.63
28. Śrama Gabriel SP 99 KS Warta Poznań 2:18.62 480 29.77 35.09 36.47 37.29
29. Krzywania Oskar 02 Uks Sp 149 2:20.37 462 31.78 35.42 36.45 36.72
30. Purtak Wiktor SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 2:20.96 456 30.50 35.71 37.23 37.52

Czerniak Konrad SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:20.96 456 29.97 34.62 37.49 38.88
32. Śmigielski Mateusz 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:21.88 447 30.90 35.58 37.91 37.49
33. Marczuk Szymon SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.89 447 29.86 34.65 37.08 40.30
34. Krysiak Michał 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:22.24 444 31.26 35.56 37.02 38.40
35. Pleśnierowicz Kamil 02 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:23.44 433 31.90 35.62 37.44 38.48
36. Sterniczuk Wojciech 01 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki2:26.81 404 31.65 37.85 38.89 38.42
37. Borsuk Łukasz 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:27.65 397 32.73 38.15 38.98 37.79
38. Perzankowski Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:27.89 395 32.38 37.31 38.50 39.70
39. Cichocki Maciej 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:33.83 351 32.17 37.96 41.29 42.41
40. Zimniak Szymon 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:38.23 322 36.94 40.40 40.46 40.43
41. Ścieszko Mateusz 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:39.61 314 34.32 39.70 42.47 43.12

DYSKW. Smul Błażej 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 2:06.20 28.50 31.20 32.30 34.20
m11

DYSKW. Pacławski Jakub SL 00 UKS TKKF Siódemka Rzeszów2:24.15 31.96 36.97 38.21 37.01
m12

NIE UK. Knyszyński Maciej SŁ 02 Jedynka Łódź 31.07


